Bezirkshauptmannschaft Gmunden

San30-30-2026

Impfplan far die

Zeckenschutz-Impfaktion 2026

Allgemeine Impfaktion in den unten angefiihrten Gemeinden

Bad Goisern

Bad Ischl

Ebensee

Gosau

Gschwandt

Hallstatt

Laakirchen

Obertraun

Ohlsdorf

Pinsdorf

Gemeindeamt
Gemeindeamt

Aussenstelle
Aussenstelle

Trauungssaal
Trauungssaal

Kulturzentrum
Kulturzentrum

Volksschule
Volksschule

Volksschule

Mutterberatung
Mutterberatung

Gemeindeamt
Gemeindeamt

Gemeindeamt
Gemeindeamt

Gemeindeamt
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16.03.2026
20.04.2026

09.03.2026
13.04.2026

19.03.2026
20.04.2026

12.03.2026
16.04.2026

24.03.2026
27.04.2026

12.03.2026

23.03.2026
23.04.2026

12.03.2026
16.04.2026

26.03.2026
30.04.2026

19.03.2026

15:00 — 17:00 Uhr
15:00 — 16:30 Uhr

13:00 — 16:30 Uhr
13:00 — 16:30 Uhr

15:15 — 16:30 Uhr
13:00 — 14:30 Uhr

15:30 — 17:00 Uhr
14:30 — 16:00 Uhr

13:30 — 14:30 Uhr
13:00 — 14:30 Uhr

14:15 — 14:45 Uhr

14:30 — 16:30 Uhr
14:30 — 16:30 Uhr

13:00 — 14:00 Uhr
13:00 — 14:00 Uhr

13:00 — 14:00 Uhr
13:00 — 14:00 Uhr

13:00 — 14:30 Uhr



Roitham

Scharnstein

Vorchdorf

Gemeindeamt
Gemeindeamt

Gemeindeamt
Gemeindeamt

Kitzmantelfabrik
Museumsfoyer

Kitzmantelfabrik
Museumsfoyer
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23.03.2026
23.04.2026

26.03.2026
30.04.2026

24.03.2026

27.04.2026

13:00 — 14:00 Uhr
13:00 — 14:00 Uhr

15:00 — 16:30 Uhr
15:00 — 16:30 Uhr

15:00 — 16:30 Uhr

15:00 — 16:30 Uhr



